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10th IAAF World Cup
Athína

Saturday 16  and Sunday 17 September 2006

START LIST

3000 Metres Steeplechase WOMEN

NAT AGE DATE VENUENAMERESULT

9:01.59WR Gulnara SAMITOVA RUS 25 Iráklio4 Jul 2004
9:17.15WL Wioletta JANOWSKA POL 29 Athína (Olympic Sta3 Jul 2006

 17 September  2006    18:25
BIB NAME NAT YEARSTART PERSONAL BEST 2006 BEST

OCE Victoria MITCHELL AUS 821 9:30.84 9:30.84
POL Wioletta JANOWSKA POL 772 9:17.15 9:17.15
AME Korene HINDS JAM 763 9:30.12 9:41.01
ASI Minori HAYAKARI JPN 724 9:41.21 9:49.88

USA Lisa GALAVIZ USA 795 9:40.58 9:46.87
EUR Alesia TURAVA BLR 796 9:16.51 9:20.16
AFR Jeruto KIPTUM KEN 817 9:23.35 9:23.35
RUS Tatyana PETROVA RUS 838 9:22.96 9:22.96
GRE Iríni KOKKINARÍOU GRE 819 9:53.07 9:53.07

NAME NAT DATERESULT
WORLD ALL-TIME

Gulnara SAMITOVA 4 Jul 049:01.59 RUS
Docus INZIKURU 14 Jun 059:15.04 UGA
Alesia TURAVA 27 Jul 029:16.51 BLR
Wioletta JANOWSKA 3 Jul 069:17.15 POL
Yekaterina VOLKOVA 8 Aug 059:20.49 RUS
Lyubov IVANOVA 3 Jul 069:21.94 RUS
Justyna BAK 5 Jun 029:22.29 POL
Tatyana PETROVA 3 Jul 069:22.96 RUS
Jeruto KIPTUM 27 Aug 069:23.35 KEN
Melissa ROLLISON 22 Mar 069:24.29 AUS

NAME NAT DATERESULT
WORLD TOP 2006

Wioletta JANOWSKA 3 Jul9:17.15 POL
Docus INZIKURU 22 Mar9:19.51 UGA
Alesia TURAVA 20 Aug9:20.16 BLR
Lyubov IVANOVA 3 Jul9:21.94 RUS
Tatyana PETROVA 3 Jul9:22.96 RUS
Jeruto KIPTUM 27 Aug9:23.35 KEN
Melissa ROLLISON 22 Mar9:24.29 AUS
Donna MACFARLANE 22 Mar9:25.05 AUS
Salome CHEPCHUMBA 27 Aug9:26.07 KEN
Yelena SIDORCHENKOVA 12 Jun9:27.35 RUS
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